CONDUENT INC COM USDO0.01

CONDUENT INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US2067871036

Overview

2024/09/16 22:26:35

Price
3.46 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.26% (-0.08)

US2067871036
CNDT
Tradegate

EUR

Stock

574 EUR

S&P 500

3.42 EUR (1,756)
3.48 EUR (1,717)
3.50 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.40 EUR

3.54 EUR
3.40291 EUR
206

701.00

2

200

WKN: 206787103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2067871036&ID_NOTATION=179219972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b20ea7da4e610a89a0494b0ded77fff42e0ed3f4ce4975f9c440bfee8a6646a8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad9ecbfb27c187a40&time=1726607616&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=badeaaa606c64a8c0fc4bd0bb85049d825c471be3c0fcd88b081a52cb199b9b8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=346b663bed4748393&time=1726607616&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8625c0b38f6639b67be4ec3c61408834de1e02b1b1e407ac1a307a765463fdc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0db7289010c8a85b6&time=1726607616&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae99a6d32b4acb001d5dd0f052898955871ef2e5acb71dbb1a1faaca5429600a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cf2d4ed9f562cb57&time=1726607616&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6645362db455980664b47daa7d3f46b1a204bf4b5a79d8ee4c26fa07fc359405&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=373b1db8678acdde4&time=1726607616&tool=RSC

CONDUENT INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/09/16 22:26:35

Price
3.46 EUR

Difference ©  -2.26%(-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN US2067871036
Symbol CNDT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 574 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.42 EUR (1,756)
Ask (Ask size) 3.48 EUR (1,717)
Open 3.50 EUR
High 3.50 EUR
Low 3.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.54 EUR
VWAP 3.40291 EUR
Volume (pcs) 206
Trading volume 701.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.33% +15.65% -39.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.40 +0.46 -2.24
Beta - - -
Volatility  53.40 53.28 47.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/16 22:26 3.46 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/16 21:31 3.44 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/16 22:00 3.84 USD
Munich 2024/09/16 08:03 3.50 EUR
Hanover 2024/09/16 17:25 3.42 EUR
Hamburg 2024/09/16 17:25 3.42 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/16 08:05 3.50 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/16 19:32 3.40 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/16 08:03 3.50 EUR

3.44 EUR (73)

3.22 EUR (120)

3.29 EUR (210)

3.16 EUR (205)

3.90 EUR (2024/07/31)
2.78 EUR (2024/08/12)
3.90 EUR (2024/07/31)
2.30 EUR (2023/11/06)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
3.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2
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11,041
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=179219972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179066907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178873710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178844174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178844173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178934973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178844175

CONDUENT INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CONDUENT |""'

Contact Details
CONDUENT INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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